
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Ashwaubenon Summer School Menu 2024 
Monday, June 10 

Cereal & String Cheese 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

GF Mac & Cheese 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Tuesday, June 11 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Chicken Nuggets 

Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Wednesday, June 12 
GF Cereal Bar 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

Hamburger on GF Bun 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Thursday, June 13 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Pizza 

Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Friday, June 14 
Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Sandwich 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
Monday, June 17 

Cereal & String Cheese 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

GF Chicken Nuggets 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Tuesday, June 18 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Mac & Cheese 

Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Wednesday, June 19 
GF Cereal Bar 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

GF Pizza 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Thursday, June 20 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Corn Dogs 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Friday, June 21 
Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Sandwich 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
Monday, June 24 

Cereal & String Cheese 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

WG Mac & Cheese  
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Tuesday, June 25 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Chicken Nuggets 

Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Wednesday, June 26 
GF Cereal Bar 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

Hamburger on a GF Bun 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Thursday, June 27 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Pizza 

Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Friday, June 28 
Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Sandwich 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
Monday, July 1 

Cereal & String Cheese 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

GF Chicken Nuggets 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk  

Tuesday, July 2 
GF Muffin 

Fruit Choice 
Milk 

 
GF Mac & Cheese 

Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk  

Wednesday, July 3 
GF Cereal Bar 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 
 

GF Pizza 
Fresh Veggie 
Fruit Choice 

Milk 

Thursday, July 4 
 

Friday, July 5 
 

Available FREE to summer school students at Cormier, High School, and Parkview.   

Available for community pick up at Parkview Middle School 12 pm – 12:30 pm. 


